CURRICULUM VITAE
OF
MATORO MUSIIWA

Personal Details

Names
Surname
Gender
Citizenship
Marital Status
Home Language
Other Language
Health Status

: Musiiwa

: Matoro

: 930604 0679 088
: South African

: Single

: Tshivenda

: English, IsiZulu

: Excellent

Contact Details

Physical Address

Contact Number

: Braamfischerville
Phase 2
Roodepoort
1724

: 072 132 3700

Educational Qualifications

High School Attended
Highest Grade Passed
Year Obtained

Subjects
Tshivenda (HL)

English (FAL)
Accounting
Economics

Mathematical Literacy

Life Orientation

: Lucas Ratshalingwana School
: Grade 12
: 2010

Tertiary Qualifications

Institution
Course

Subjects

e Economics N3-N4

e Accounting N3-N4

e Mathematics N4

: Dalcon Training College
: Marketing




Institution : Ukwazi Skill Campus
Course : Caregiver Programme

Subjects

e Home Based Health Care
e Provide Care to all Frail person
e HIV and AIDS

Basic First Aid

Health Related Human Rights

Work Experience

Company : Hope School Disable
Position Held : Care Giver
Period : 2011 - 2013

Company : Pack Care Frail Care
Position Held : Care Giver
Period : 2014 to date

Company : Fountain Private Hospital
Position Held : Caregiver (ICU Ward)
Period : 13 June 2020 to August 2022

Company : Midrand (Private Nurse)
Position Held : Caregiver

Period : January 2022 to August 2022

Reference

Contact Person : Mr Dladla
Position Held : Lecture (Dalcom Training College)
Contact Number :076 476 0187

Contact Person : Sister Martha
Position Held : Lecture (Ukwazi Skill Campus)
Contact Number : 083 487 4895

Contact Person : Sister Mercy
Position Held : Sister in Charge (Hope School Disable)
Contact Number : 072 704 4895

Contact Person : Sister Evodla
Position Held : Sister in Charge (Park Care Frail Care)
Contact Number : 082 494 6234
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National Senior Certificate

Awarded to

Musiiwa Matoro

Identity number ©306040679088

Subject
Tshivenda Home Language
English First Additional Language
Mathematical Literacy
Life Orientation
Accounting
Economics
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This candidate is awarded the National Senior Certificate “and
admission to diploma or higher certificate study as gazetted for adifii

the admission requirements of the higher education institution concerned.

With effect from December 2010

Yoo Lakaberre.

Chief Executive Officer
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Achievement

o level
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CLIENT SERVICE / £5C

This cerfificate is issued without allerations or erasure of any kind

'c.ru sl

Council for Quality Assurance in

UMAL USI ( Y | General and Further Education and Training
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UKWAZI

SKILLS CAMPUS (PTY) LTD
SKILLS TRAINING FOR TOMORROW

MUSIIWA MATORO

I.D. NO. 9306040679088
Has successfully completed the

CAREGIVERS PROGRAMME

Home-Based Health Care
Provide care to a frail person
HIV and AIDS
Basic First Aid
Health Related Human Rights
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Mrs.M CJv.d. Merwe . .. _
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Savings Account Statement CAPITEC

MS MUSIWA MATORO

243 JEPPE STREET Tax Invoice

gg&ANNESBUHG VAT Registration Number
4680173723
CapitecC Bank _ _
Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
05{09:’2022 Techno Park
h: 470010 Stellenbosch
Branc ™ aq 7600
Device: 44
From Date: 05/06/2022
To Date: 05/09/2022
Print Date: 05/09/2022
&5 skyQR B  Account Number: 1355101164
Validate document using SkyQR
Posting Date 'l;ransaclion Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)
ate
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 106.95
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 106.45
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Eft Debit Order Insufficient Funds Fee -7.00 99.45
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -50.00 49.45
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 48.95
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 36.95
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 36.45
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 Payment Received: Ric 1608c154ed Hwb16210518363 250.00 286.45
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -50.00 236.45
09/06/2022 08/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 235.95
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.25 235.70
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 Payment Received N Zikalala 800.00 1035.70
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM -30.00 1 005.70
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 1 005.20
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1566703032 -750.00 255.20
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee -1.00 254.20
11/06/2022 11/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.50 253.70
12/06/2022 12/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 241.70
12/06/2022 12/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 241.20
13/06/2022 12/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 229.20
13/06/2022 12/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 228.70
13/06/2022 12/06/2022 Payment Received 300.00 528.70
13/06/2022 13/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1223119538 -500.00 28.70
13/06/2022 13/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee -1.00 27.70
13/06/2022 13/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.50 27.20
18/06/2022 18/06/2022 Payment Received 300.00 327.20
18/06/2022 18/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.25 326.95
18/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 314.95
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 314.45
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 302.45
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 301.95
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 289.95
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Mabile Purchase Fee -0.50 289.45
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Banking App Payment: Hollywood -50.00 239.45
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Payment Fee -1.50 237.95
20/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 225.95
20/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 225.45
20/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 213.45
20/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 212.95
21/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 200.95
21/06/2022 20/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 200.45
21/06/2022 20/06/2022 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -35.00 165.45
21/08/2022 20/08/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 164.95

24hr Client Care Centre 0860 10 20 43 E ClientCare@capitecbank.co.za capitecbank.co.za



VSMS INCOME TAX

South African Revenue Service Notice of Registration

Enquiries should be addressed to SARS
Contact Detail

SARS 0800 00 7277

Alberton Website: www.sars.gov.za
M MATORO s
243 ROMA COURT
JEPPESTREET

i Dstallasos e qpon . o e e
Taxpayer Reference No: 2585396167
Case No: 436140120 number when contacting SARS

Date: 2022-09-05

Electronic Certification

YV SARS

South African Revenue Service

Certified a3 3 true copy and there is no indication that the eriginal
hars beon amendesd by ary unauthonsed person

2022-09-05

Dear Taxpayer

NOTICE OF REGISTRATION

The South African Revenue Service (SARS) confirms registration of the following taxpayer:
Name and Surname: MUSIIWA MATORO

ID number: 9306040679088

Taxpayer reference number: 2585396167

Date of Registration: 2012-11-09

Your tax obligation

Depending on your circumstances, you may be required to submit an annual income tax return. Should you be a provisional taxpayer,
returns and payments will be required every six months. More details can be obtained from the SARS website.

Any person who derives by way of income any amount which does not constitute remuneration or an allowance or advance
contemplated in section 8(1) of the Income Tax Act is regarded as a Provisional Taxpayer and may be required to submit provisional
returns.

Kindly notify SARS of any change to your registered particulars within 21 business days of such change.

Should you have any queries please call the SARS Contact Centre on 0800 00 7277. Remember to have your taxpayer reference
number at hand when you call to enable us to assist you promptly.

Sincerely

ISSUED ON BEHALF OF THE COMMISSIONER OF THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE
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